
King River Pony Club SJ #1 20.2.22 

 Rider Horse Penalties Place  
Special 2 Phas     
105cm Ruby Rae Wren 4 1 
     
95cm Felicity Ericsson All Black Style 0 1 
 Amy Kennedy AJ  4 2 
     
85cm Caitlin Pritchard Rooster 0 1 
 Ruby Rae Neville 4 2 
 Addison Moir Chocco 8 3 
 Dawn Nation Brown 8 4 
     
75cm Ella  Cameron Hustler 0 1 
 Caitlin Pritchard Joe 0 2 
 Asha Wiegele Fionn 4 3 
 Shakayla Fiegart Teddy 4 4 
 Savannah Beveridge Black 4 5 
     
60cm Ashleigh Pritchard Panache 0 1 
 Amelia McDonald Channel 0 2 
 Eddie Hawke Tilly 0 3 
 Bianca Sharman Apollo 4 4 
     
45cm Willow Bennett Thorpe 4 1 
 Sammi Schoble Flick 8 2 
     
30cm Abbey Cameron TC 0 1 
 Aliyah Ruffo Flirt 0 2 
 Mikayla Holden Carolina 4 3 
 

 Rider Horse Penalties Place  
AM7      
105cm Ruby Rae Wren 4 1 
     
95cm Felicity Ericsson All Black Style 4 1 
 Amy Kennedy AJ  4 2 
     
85cm Zarli Curtis  4 1 
 Addison Moir Chocco 4 2 
 Ruby Rae Neville 4 3 
 Caitlin Pritchard Rooster 4 4 
 Dawn Nation  8  
 Asha Wiegele Ollie E   
     
75cm Asha Wiegele Fionn 0 1 
 Ella Cameron Hustler 0 2 
 Caitlin Pritchard Joe 0 3 



 Shakayla Fiegart Teddy 0 4 
 Savannah Beveridge Black 4 5 
 Holly Blennerhasset Wish 8  
     
60cm Ashleigh Pritchard Panache 0 1 
 Amelia McDonald Channel 0 2 
 Bianca Sharman Apollo 4 3 
 Edie Hawke Tilly 4 4 
     
45cm Willow Bennett Thorpe 4 1 
 Sammi Schoble Flick 4 2 
     
30cm Aliyah Ruffo Flirt 0 1 
 Abbie Cameron  TC 4 2 
 Mikayla Holden Carolina 4 3 
 

 Rider Horse Penalties Place  
Optimum 
Time 

    

95cm Ruby Rae Wren 0 1 
     
85cm Amy Kennedy AJ 0 1 
 Caitlin Pritchard Rooster 0 2 
 Felicity Ericsson All Black Style 0 3 
85cm Addison Moir Chocco 0  
 Asha Wiegele Ollie 8  
     
75cm Zarli Curtis Simon 0 1 
 Dawn Nation Coster 0 2 
 Shakyla Fiegert Teddy 0 3 
 Ruby Rae Neville 8  
     
65cm Caitlin Pritchard Joe 0 1 
 Holly Blennerhasset Wish 0 2 
 Asha Wiegele  Fionn 0 3 
 Ashleigh Pritchard Panache 0  
 Ella Cameron Hustler 0  
 Amelia McDonald Channel 0  
 Savannah Beveridge B lack 4  
     
30cm Abbie Cameron TC 0 1 
 Aliyah Ruffo Flirt 4 2 
 Mikayla Holden Carolina E  
     
45cm Sammy Scoble Flick 4 1 
 Edie Hawke Tilly 4 2 
 Bianca Sharman Apollo 8 3 
 Willow Bennett Thorpe E   
     



 

 

 


